
F NAME L NAME TIME $ WON
Hatty Fey 17.707 6.00$        
Porter Tlusty 66.246 4.00$        
Hatty Fey 918.131 2.00$        

F NAME L NAME TIME $ WON
Hatty Fey 15.913 9.00$        
Porter Tlusty 38.672 5.00$        

Ivy Gelo 50.974 4.00$        
Hatty Fey 999.999 1.00$        
Ryker Gelo SCR 1.00$        

F NAME L NAME TIME $ WON
Hatty Fey 15.666 8.00$        
Porter Tlusty 37.308 6.00$        

Ivy Gelo 52.019 4.00$        
Hatty Fey 919.603 1.00$        
Ryker Gelo SCR 1.00$        

20.00$     

Friday Pee Wee Results

Saturday Pee Wee Results

Sunday Pee Wee Results



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

U
BR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON
95 Shannon McBride Shevlin MN LRG Dandy Stripper Yes Yes 14.646 1D-1 512$     BRF20
5 Larry Gunderson Angora MN Rene's Cartel Yes No 816 14.658 1D-2 384$     BRF20
6 Carina Morris Rio WI VF Wheely Famous Yes No 14.665 1D-3 256$     

71 Carina Morris Rio WI Little Gold Wagon Yes No 14.745 1D-4 128$     
57 Carrina Morris Marshall MN TM Illusive Yes No 1105 14.826
92 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 1457 8039 14.828
45 LORI ZABEL HORACE ND RF THREE TINY BARS Yes No 14.884
28 Hailey Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Copper No No 9068 14.887
48 Larry Gunderson Angora MN Mr. Bohica No No 816 14.897
86 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmans Chici Bug 14.900
79 Megan Stegura St Joseph MN DH Clines Sonoita 14.901
18 Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Son Ofa Hickory Acre Yes No 14.909
2 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 14.956
7 Sherri Wright Gilman WI Ms Smart Sailing Doc Yes No 249 15.022

41 Bob Viaene Rio WI Frenchinfamous Yes No 15.053
73 Danni Harwood Deer River MN VF Nonstop High 15.067
31 Stephanie Kleidon North Branch MN Guinness Black No No 15.083
65 Mia Desy Embarrass MN Get em Gabe No No 15.099
3 Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Chicks Dig Bogie Yes No 15.102

29 Breighton Egland Ruthven IA Aqua Lena No No 15.103
84 Cassidy Villeneuve Deer River MN Greatest Perks 15.105
89 Kayla Towner Gheen MN Frank 15.107
81 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet 15.119
26 Kathleen Sahli Wyoming MN Docs Honey Par No No 15.125

63 Sherry Johnson Motley MN Skip Cash Ta Leroy Yes No 15.157 2D-1 427$     BRF20
21 Cadence Magnuson Jasper MN BW Dashin N Cashin No No 15.162 2D-2 320$     BRF20
17 stacy nelson canyon MN ts silent bid Yes Yes 285 15.196 2D-3 214$     
72 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature Yes No 13196 15.197 2D-4 107$     
64 Tanya Fey Woodstock MN O So Country No No 15293 15.397
70 Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Mardi Gras N Mudbugs Yes No 15.411
56 Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Strait Texas Fire No No 15.452
67 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Fiddle Around Luck Yes No 13020 15.497
76 Shannon Nelson Hinckley MN Wash Day 15.509
19 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar No No 15.604
53 Brooke Gaustad Andover MN OSUS pretty lady No Yes 15.613
88 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My big time Beduino 15.627
93 Amber Webber Hinckley MN Chicks Genuine King Yes 15.630

40 jamie Lenzner wausau WI Leave It To Chances No Yes 15.660 3D-1 342$     BRF20
11 Jessica Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Wild Fling No No 15.680 3D-2 256$     BRF20
51 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero Yes No 17055 15.741 3D-3 171$     
36 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 15.749 3D-4 85$       
77 Staci Schewe Austin MN Special Sakem Doll 15.771
1 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI GFQ Gotta Disco Yes No 13020 15.824

24 Jen Martin Adrian MN TQH smart Ransom No No Yes 15.824
32 Stacy Tlusty Westboro WI Drift Cat No No 15.854
20 Rhonda Boelk EMBARRASS MN French Wooster No No 15.900
39 Carrie Hoeschen Kimball MN Western Spruce No No 15.901
58 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame Yes No 15.948
30 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 15.964
23 Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Finest Chocolate No No 16.070
55 Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It No No Yes 16.090
14 LORI ZABEL HORACE ND UNFADED FAME Yes No 16.094

4 Tammy Blegen Arco MN Nike No No 17080 16.157 4D-1 256$     BRF20
37 Tammy Blegen Arco MN Just A Frosty Diamond No No 17080 16.229 4D-2 192$     BRF20
12 Laurie Viaene Marshall MN Bough Chicka Wowwow Yes No 1105 16.237 4D-3  $     128 
62 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash Yes No 19005 16.268 4D-4 64$       
16 chelsea neuman two rivers WI clyde Yes No 17055 16.321
85 Shelby Johnson Grand Rapids MN Red Hot N Dashin 16.330

Go For Broke Barrel Race $1000 Added Open 5d | Friday, May 24,2019, Hinckley, MN



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

U
BR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON

Go For Broke Barrel Race $1000 Added Open 5d | Friday, May 24,2019, Hinckley, MN

59 Jessica Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Elles French Fame No No 16.334
47 Chris Kleidon North Branch MN CK Shellys Sierra No No 16.398
44 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Fame ta burn Yes Yes 16.546

54 Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz No No Yes 16.653 5D-1 171$     BRF20
13 Tricia Riemer Fergus Falls MN JWT Cowboy Cash No No 16.672 5D-2 128$     BRF20
83 Bailey Web-Olson Mugo MN Minnow 17.039 5D-3 85$       
50 Bobbi Harring Andover MN Reggie No No 17.861 5D-4 43$       
61 LORI ZABEL HORACE ND GIMMEALLYOURLOVIN Yes No 18.320
34 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No 18.891
15 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 19.088
78 Shannon McBride Shevlin MN Swiss Niner 914.633
66 Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Howard The Dun Yes No 914.697
33 Claire Neuman Dresser WI VF Eyesa Bad Girl Too Yes No 14028 914.705
80 Garrett Kerkow Saint Croix Falls WI Within Request 914.802
74 Jasmine Fitzl Wavson WI Pearls Western Annie 915.110
87 Kalli Sheldon Elk River MN Webbs Last Colt 915.224
9 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo No No 11155 915.275

94 Danni Harwood Deer River MN Id Bet Abill 915.423
43 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Rosie McFame Yes No 13020 915.425
38 Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Crystal Sundown Yes No 915.610
82 Carina Morris WI Lone Star Cisco 915.635
35 Kelley Haberer Ashby MN Sonny Olena Dee No No 915.707
52 Sherri Wright Gilman WI A dashing blue chick Yes No 249 915.768
10 Katie Grymala Superior WI Doc Doll No No 11252 915.797
69 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No 915.891
90 Carter Richter Austin MN Frenchman Hotshot 916.006
25 Stephanie MacKissock Little Falls MN San Jo Lil Annie No No 12130 916.019
22 Robert Viaene Marshall MN Smart N Goldseeker Yes No 1104 916.046
75 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Turnin Famous Yawl 999.999
8 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll Yes No 19012 SCR

49 Sue Craig ZIMMERMAN MN Laceys XXX Cash No No scr

4,269$  



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Hailey Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Copper 14.887 1d-1 70.00$             

Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Chicks Dig Bogie 15.102 1d-2 46.00$              
Kayla Towner Gheen MN Frank 15.107

Cadence Magnuson Jasper MN BW Dashin N Cashin 15.162

Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Mardi Gras N Mudbugs 15.411 2d-1 60.00$             
Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Strait Texas Fire 15.452 2d-2 40.00$              

Josey Fey Weedstock MN Dopey 15.927 3d-1 40.00$              
Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Finest Chocolate 16.070 3d-2 27.00$             
Trinity Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Wild Fling. 16.254

Emma Tlusty WESTBORO WI Kenny 17.020 4d-1 30.00$             
Melanie Doll Dresser WI Sheriff 17.977 4d-2 20.00$              
Baysia Gaustad Andover MN Wimpys Dun Brass 99.999
Kara Martin Adrian MN Steelmiaflip 99.999
Kalli Sheldon Elk River MN Webbs Last Colt 915.224

Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Crystal Sundown 915.610
333.00$            

TOP NOTCH EQUINE YOUTH 4d, $50 Added |Friday, May 24, 2019, Hinckley, MN



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Average Place $Won
Shannon McBride Shevlin MN LRG Dandy Stripper 14.646 14.782 29.428 1d-1 $109
Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Son Ofa Hickory Acre 14.909 14.596 29.505 1d-2 $66

LORI ZABEL HORACE ND RF THREE TINY BARS 14.884 14.912 29.796 1d-3 $44
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 14.828 15.060 29.888
stacy nelson canyon MN ts silent bid 15.196 14.898 30.094

Kathleen Sahli Wyoming MN Docs Honey Par 15.125 15.254 30.379

Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature 15.197 15.483 30.680 2d-1 $94
Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Fiddle Around Luck 15.497 15.432 30.929 2d-2 $56

Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Strait Texas Fire 15.452 15.672 31.124 2d-3 $38

Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My big time Beduino 15.627 15.817 31.444 3d-1 $63
Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It 16.090 15.404 31.494 3d-2 $38
Jen Martin Adrian MN TQH smart Ransom 15.824 15.772 31.596 3d-3 $25

Stacy Tlusty Westboro WI Drift Cat 15.854 15.915 31.769
LORI ZABEL HORACE ND UNFADED FAME 16.094 15.894 31.988

Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Fame ta burn 16.546 15.566 32.112
Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Finest Chocolate 16.070 16.070 32.140
Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 15.741 16.578 32.319

chelsea neuman two rivers WI clyde 16.321 16.281 32.602 4d-1 $47
Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz 16.653 16.395 33.048 4d-2 $28
Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 18.891 17.133 36.024 4d-3 $19

Cadence Magnuson Jasper MN BW Dashin N Cashin 15.162 99.999 115.161
Shannon McBride Shevlin MN Swiss Niner 914.633 914.620 1829.253
Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Howard The Dun 914.697 14.884 929.581
Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 915.275 15.570 930.845
Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Rosie McFame 915.425 15.502 930.927

Stephanie MacKissock Little Falls MN San Jo Lil Annie 916.019 15.677 931.696
Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl 19.088 915.891 934.979

Sue Craig ZIMMERMAN MN Laceys XXX Cash scr 15.210 #VALUE!
#N/A #N/A #N/A $627

DRAW IT OUT 2 RUN AVERAGE, $100 added | May 24/25, 2019, Hinckley, MN



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday May 25, 2019, Hinckley, MN

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

N
BH

A
U

BR
A

BR
F

TIME PLACE $ WON
1 Carina Morris Rio WI Little Gold Wagon Yes No 14.310 1d-1 636$     BRF20

117 Amy Dukatz Elk River MN I Am French Jet 14.435 1d-2 520$     BRF20
56 Hailey Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Copper No No 9068 14.436 1d-3  $     385 
31 Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Son Ofa Hickory Acre Yes No ?? 14.596 1d-4 251$     
62 Sherri Wright Gilman WI Ms Smart Sailing Doc Yes No 26896 249 14.694 1d-5 135$     
20 Larry Gunderson Angora MN Rene's Cartel Yes No 47125 816 14.751
33 Mia Desy Embarrass MN Get em Gabe No No 14.760
98 Breana Seifermann Clearwater MN Bandit 14.762

116 Sabrina Haugen Peposky MN Hammerin Gold 14.771
102 Shannon McBride Shevlin MN LRG Dandy Stripper Yes Yes 14.782
91 JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN MN Strait Money Honey No No 14.789
63 Robert Viaene Marshall MN Smart N Goldseeker Yes No MN00 1104 14.868 2d-1 530$     BRF20
72 Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Howard The Dun Yes No ?? 14.884 2d-2 434$     BRF20
3 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 14.894 2d-3 321$     

30 stacy nelson canyon MN ts silent bid Yes Yes 20578 285 14.898 2d-4 209$     
100 Kayla Towner Gheen MN Frank 14.909 2d-5 112$     
54 LORI ZABEL HORACE ND RF THREE TINY BARS Yes No 14.912
42 Carina Morris Rio WI VF Wheely Famous Yes No 14.943
19 Amy Kane SCANDIA MN Beer Drinker Yes No 12077 14.951

121 Breana Seifermann Clearwater MN Boonslightboonsmal 14.960
135 Mackenzie Glab River Falls WI Pepper Dry Doc Jr yes yes 15.017
74 Breighton Egland Ruthven IA Aqua Lena No No 15.044
25 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar No No 15.045

120 Izzy Bucsko Woodbury MN Winnen Vegas Cash 15.057
107 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 1457 8039 15.060
139 Ellie Johanson St Michael MN LB Boon 15.065
23 Lisa Wudtke Princeton MN EZ on the Corona Doc No No 15.089

127 Eva Viteri Monticello MN MC Cash Seeker yes 15.133
130 Danni Harwood Deer River MN Id Bet Abill 15.134
78 Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Crystal Sundown Yes No Dist 1 Iowa 15.183

103 Cassidy Villeneuve Deer River MN Greatest Perks 15.198
93 jamie Lenzner wausau WI Leave It To Chances No Yes 15.204
66 Sue Craig ZIMMERMAN MN Laceys XXX Cash No No 15.210
68 Brooke Gaustad Andover MN OSUS pretty lady No Yes 15.210
2 Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Chicks Dig Bogie Yes No Dist 1 Iowa 15.240

41 Kathleen Sahli Wyoming MN Docs Honey Par No No 15.254
124 Deborah Smith Siren WI Mormorsgem Yes 15.275
97 Alyssa Fleming Hill City MN Ima Smokin Dun 15.288

106 Hailey Sheldon Elk River MN French Shujet 15.310 3d-1 424$     BRF20
128 Carina Morris Rio WI Lone Star Cisco 15.339 3d-2 347$     BRF20
99 Mackenzie Glab River Falls WI RPS Valentina yes yes 15.372 3d-3 257$     
55 Larry Gunderson Angora MN Mr. Bohica No No 47125 816 15.378 3d-4  $     167 
35 Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It No No Yes 15.404 3d-5 90$        
85 Jessica Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Wild Fling No No 15.414
48 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Fiddle Around Luck Yes No 86250 13020 SSCHULTZ1114 15.432
95 Danni Harwood Deer River MN VF Nonstop High 15.450

140 Sierra Hoss Hinckley MN Seeing Double 15.474
8 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature Yes No 84457 13196 15.483

90 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Rosie McFame Yes No 86250 13020 SSCHULTZ1114 15.502
17 Jenna Gelo international falls MN Sugar No No unknown 15.515
86 Kelley Haberer Ashby MN Sonny Olena Dee No No 15.536
61 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Fame ta burn Yes Yes 5014 15.566
7 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo No No 11155 15.570

65 Kelsey Wudtke princeton MN Cookie No No 15.590
110 Allison Reginhagin MN Lacey Lucky Strait 15.607
109 Kaitlin Menzel Sun Prairie WI Reckless Kelly 15.612
111 Amber Webber Chicks Genuine King 15.628
71 Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Strait Texas Fire No No 15.672
46 Stephanie MacKissock Little Falls MN San Jo Lil Annie No No 12130 15.677
5 Sherri Wright Gilman WI A dashing blue chick Yes No 26896 249 15.726

45 Jen Martin Adrian MN TQH smart Ransom No No Yes 15.772
129 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My big time Beduino 15.817 4d-1 318$     BRF20



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday May 25, 2019, Hinckley, MN

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

N
BH

A
U

BR
A

BR
F

TIME PLACE $ WON
82 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash Yes No 78840 19005 15.821 4d-2 260$     BRF20
37 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 67608 15.843 4d-3 193$     

104 Jasmine Fitzl Wavson WI Pearls Western Annie 15.891 4d-4 125$     
87 LORI ZABEL HORACE ND UNFADED FAME Yes No 15.894 4d-5 67$        
38 Stacy Tlusty Westboro WI Drift Cat No No 15.915

125 Robyn Kath Dasfoel MN Reys Shiney Boon 15.925
39 Rhonda Boelk EMBARRASS MN French Wooster No No 91263 15.952
29 Tammy Harris Zimmerman MN ThisFillysOnFire Yes No 15.988
67 Tanya Fey Woodstock MN O So Country No No 15293 15.988

114 Melissa Lehmann Laporte MN Buster Miracle Perry 16.036
40 Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Finest Chocolate No No 16.070
24 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Littlilbit Smashed No No 16.082
79 Tricia Riemer Fergus Falls MN JWT Cowboy Cash No No 16.104
49 Chris Kleidon North Branch MN CK Shellys Sierra No No 16.133
22 Jessica Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Elles French Fame No No 16.136
83 Amy Kane SCANDIA MN Justa Judge Cash Yes No 12077 16.139
34 Beth Wilson Mora MN I Likta Dirty Dance No No 12099 16.190

132 Velincya Andrade Balsam Lake WI Mr Corona Red 16.202
43 Katie Grymala Superior WI Doc Doll No No 102066 11252 16.227
36 chelsea neuman two rivers WI clyde Yes No 17055 16.281

126 Deb Shefreland Monticello MN MC Sheza Fast Grand yes 16.302
60 Heather Steele International FallsMN Chicos lil Bully No No 103444 16.312 5d-1 212$      BRF20 

113 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Dun 16.343 5d-2 173$     BRF20
47 Riley Wudtke Princeton MN Prince No No 16.383 5d-3 128$     
76 Abbey Wudtke Princeton MN Rulers Share Ta Fame No No 16.390 5d-4 84$        
26 Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz No No Yes 16.395 5d-5  $       45 

136 Swaim Wudtke Princeton MN Inches Warrier 16.420
122 Kaitlin Berg Rice Lake WI Pistol Seven 16.447

9 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI GFQ Gotta Disco Yes No 86250 13020 SSCHULTZ1114 16.488
94 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero Yes No 17055 16.578
32 Charli Micklewright Cloquet MN Red Bug Austyn No No 16.605
12 Morgan Janisch Lake City SD Mr. Fashion Bandit No No 77835 16.650
57 Tammy Blegen Arco MN Just A Frosty Diamond No No 17080 16.670

123 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman yes yes 16.696
96 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Turnin Famous Yawl 17.023
50 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No 17.133

112 Shelby Johnson Grand Rapids MN Red Hot N Dashin 17.153
137 Hailey Sheldon Elk River MN Apryl 17.210
18 Tammy Blegen Arco MN Nike No No 17080 17.339
88 Bobbi Harring Andover MN Reggie No No 90916 17.579
10 LORI ZABEL HORACE ND GIMMEALLYOURLOVIN Yes No 17.843
4 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll Yes No 32417 19012 99.999

11 Cadence Magnuson Jasper MN BW Dashin N Cashin No No 99.999
28 Claire Neuman Dresser WI VF Eyesa Bad Girl Too Yes No 14028 914.408

134 Shannon McBride Shevlin MN Swiss Niner Yes Yes 914.620
13 Morgan ALDERS NOWTHEN MN Jus Waitin on Luck No No 914.646
89 Carina Morris Rio WI Frenchinfamous Yes No 914.954
73 Sherry Johnson Motley MN Skip Cash Ta Leroy Yes No 28372 914.987

131 Victoria Viteri Monticello MN BIAR Frenchs Moonbug 914.994
52 McKenzie Alders nowthen MN Tiny Lucky's scooter No No 915.054

101 Rachael Petersen Alden MN Royale Reminic No No yes 915.081
115 Kalli Sheldon Elk River MN Webbs Last Colt 915.266
53 Carrina Morris Marshall MN TM Illusive Yes No MN00 1105 915.328
6 Laurie Viaene Marshall MN Bough Chicka Wowwow Yes No MN00 1105 915.397

44 Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Mardi Gras N Mudbugs Yes No Dist 1 Iowa 915.430
138 Carter Richter Austin MN Frenchman Hotshot 915.561
58 Morgan Janisch Lake City SD TM Buck Then Dash No No 77835 915.701
81 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 915.819
77 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No 81065 915.830
92 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 19205 915.891
69 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Minnow No No 916.000
75 Stephanie Kleidon North Branch MN Guinness Black No No 916.034



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday May 25, 2019, Hinckley, MN

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

N
BH

A
U

BR
A

BR
F

TIME PLACE $ WON
84 Doug Fradenburgh Mankato MN Bugs Commander Yes No 19841 916.064
16 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame Yes No 74930 17219 916.117
64 Nikki Studenski Sauk Rapids MN Peppy French Taco Yes No 916.182

108 Staci Schewe Austin MN Special Sakem Doll 916.242
59 Carrie Hoeschen Kimball MN Western Spruce No No 916.243

133 Rachael Petersen Alden MN Tielin No No yes 916.258
105 Olivia Huhta Hinckley MN Annie May 916.327
80 Jenna Harrington Forest lake MN Peaches No No 916.899
70 Alexandra Ross Ham lake MN My magic mocha No No 919.028

118 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet 919.375

6,425$  



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Hailey Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Copper 14.436 1d-1 81$       
Kayla Towner Gheen MN Frank 14.909 1d-2 54$       

Eva Viteri Monticello MN MC Cash Seeker 15.133 2d-1 70$       
Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Crystal Sundown 15.183 2d-2 47$       
Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Chicks Dig Bogie 15.240

Trinity Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Wild Fling. 15.574 3d-1 47$       
Kaitlin Menzel Sun Prairie WI Reckless Kelly 15.612 3d-2 31$       
Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Strait Texas Fire 15.672

Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom. 15.693

Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Finest Chocolate 16.070 4d-1 35$       
Josey Fey Weedstock MN Dopey 16.356 4d-2 23$       
Emma Tlusty WESTBORO WI Kenny 16.420
Baysia Gaustad Andover MN Wimpys Dun Brass 16.436

Melanie Doll Dresser WI Sheriff 17.621
Cadence Magnuson Jasper MN BW Dashin N Cashin 99.999
Victoria Viteri Monticello MN BIAR Frenchs Moonbug 914.994

Kalli Sheldon Elk River MN Webbs Last Colt 915.266
Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Mardi Gras N Mudbugs 915.430

#N/A 388$     

TOP NOTCH EQUINE YOUTH 4d, $50 Added |Saturday, May 25, 2019, Hinckley, MN



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
LORI ZABEL HORACE ND RF THREE TINY BARS 14.912 1d-1 92$        
Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 15.045 1d-2 61$        
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 15.060
Sue Craig ZIMMERMAN MN Laceys XXX Cash 15.210

Deborah Smith Siren WI Mormorsgem 15.275

Emmy Luepke RC Special Feature 15.483 2d-1 79$         
Lynette Beckman Baldwin Wi Fame ta Burn 15.566 2d-2 53$         
Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.570

LORI ZABEL HORACE ND UNFADED FAME 15.894

Rhonda Boelk EMBARRASS MN French Wooster 15.952 3d-1 53$        
Chris Kleidon North Brandt MN CK Shellys Sierra 16.133 3d-2 35$         

Tammy Blegen Arco MN Just a Frosty Diamond 16.670 4d-1 39$         
Tammy Blegen Arco MN Nike 17.339 4d-2 26$        
Bobbi Harring Andover MN Reggie 17.579
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll 99.999

Sherry Johnson Motley MN Skip Cash Ta Leroy 914.987
Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl 915.891
Doug Fradenburgh Mankato MN Bugs Commander 916.064

#N/A 438$      

JAN'S SEWTIQUE SENIOR 4d, $50 Added |Saturday, May 25, 2019, Hinckley, MN



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Amy Dukatz Elk River MN I Am French Jet 14.435 1d-1 212$            

Hailey Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Copper 14.436 1d-2 127$            
Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Son Ofa Hickory Acre 14.596 1d-3 85$              
Breana Seifermann Clearwater MN Bandit 14.762
Robert Viaene Marshall MN Smart N Goldseeker 14.868
Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Howard The Dun 14.884
Stacy Nelson Cloust MN TS Silent Bid 14.898
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 15.060 2d-1 182$            
Ellie Johanson St Michael MN LB Boon 15.065 2d-2 109$            

Kathleen Sahli Wyoming MN Docs Honey Par 15.254 2d-3 73$              
Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It 15.404

Jessica Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Wild Fling 15.414
Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Fiddle Around Luck 15.432
Emmy Luepke RC Special Feature 15.483 3d-1 121$            
Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Rosie McFame 15.502 3d-2 73$              
Jenna Gelo international falls MN Sugar 15.515 3d-3 49$              

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.570
Amber Webber Chicks Genuine King 15.628
Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Strait Texas Fire 15.672

Stephanie MacKissock Little Falls MN San Jo Lil Annie 15.677
Jen Martin Adrian MN TQH smart Ransom 15.772

Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 15.821
Tanya Fey Woodstock MN O So Country 15.988 4d-1 91$              
Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Finest Chocolate 16.070 4d-2 55$              
Jessica Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Elles French Fame 16.136 4d-3 36$              
Beth Wilson Mora MN I Likta Dirty Dance 16.190
Katie Grymala Superior WI Doc Doll 16.227

chelsea neuman two rivers WI clyde 16.281
Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz 16.395
Kaitlin Berg Rice Lake WI Pistol Seven 16.447
Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI GFQ Gotta Disco 16.488

Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 16.578
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman 16.696
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll 99.999

Cadence Magnuson Jasper MN BW Dashin N Cashin 99.999
Carrina Morris Marshall MN TM Illusive 915.328
Laurie Viaene Marshall MN Bough Chicka Wowwow 915.397

Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame 916.117
#N/A 1,213$         

UBRA Member Only Side Pot 4d, $500 Added |Saturday, May 25, 2019, Hinckley, MN



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing Money
Carina Morris Rio WI Little Gold Wagon 14.310 1d-1 139.00$          

Jessica Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Wild Fling 15.414 2d-1 92.00$            
Melissa Lehmann Laporte MN Buster Miracle Perry 16.036
Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 16.578
Charli Micklewright Cloquet MN Red Bug Austyn 16.605
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman 16.696
Carina Morris Rio WI Frenchinfamous 914.954

231.00$          

PURINA 2D FUTURITY SIDE POT $100 Added | Saturday, May 25, 2019, Hinckley, MN



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing Money Won
stacy nelson canyon MN ts silent bid 14.898 1d-1 123.00$          

Carina Morris Rio WI VF Wheely Famous 14.943 1d-2 92.00$            
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 15.060

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.570 2d-1 61.00$            
Tanya Fey Woodstock MN O So Country 15.988 2d-2 31.00$            
Jessica Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Elles French Fame 16.136
Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI GFQ Gotta Disco 16.488

Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 17.133
Cadence Magnuson Jasper MN BW Dashin N Cashin 99.999
Shannon McBride Shevlin MN Swiss Niner 914.620
Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame 916.117

307.00$          

MVP 2D DERBY SIDE POT $100 Added | Saturday, May 25, 2019, Hinckley, MN



F NAME L NAME Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
Carina Morris Little Gold Wagon 14.310 1d-1 284.00$ 

Shannon McBride LRG Dandy Stripper 14.414 1d-2 170.00$ 
Ellie Johanson LB Boon 14.527 1d-3 113.00$          

Shannon McBride Swiss Niner 14.566
Carina Morris VF Wheely Famous 14.579
Isabella Syvertson Son Ofa Hickory Acre 14.596
Carina Morris VF Wheely Famous 14.623
Kayla Towner Frank 14.629
Ellie Johanson LB Boon 14.633

Carina Morris Frenchinfamous 14.635
Shannon McBride LRG Dandy Stripper 14.646

Larry Gunderson Rene's Cartel 14.658
Carina Morris VF Wheely Famous 14.665

Ellie Johanson LB Boon 14.676
Carina Morris Little Gold Wagon 14.681
Sherri Wright Ms Smart Sailing Doc 14.694
Kayla Towner Frank 14.698
Mia Desy Get Em Gabe 14.723

Carina Morris Little Gold Wagon 14.745
Shannon McBride LRG Dandy Stripper 14.747

Larry Gunderson Rene's Cartel 14.751
Mia Desy Get Em Gabe 14.760

Carina Morris Little Gold Wagon 14.762
Shannon McBride LRG Dandy Stripper 14.772
Carina Morris VF Wheely Famous 14.779

Mia Desy Get Em Gabe 14.781
Shannon McBride LRG Dandy Stripper 14.782

Mary Callahan JMS Thisbugs For You 14.828 2d-1 243.00$          
Isabella Syvertson Son Ofa Hickory Acre 14.846 2d-2 146.00$ 

stacy nelson ts silent bid 14.862 2d-3 97.00$ 
Robert Viaene Smart N Goldseeker 14.868
Mary Callahan JMS Thisbugs For You 14.880
Carina Morris Little Gold Wagon 14.882
Kayla Towner Frank 14.883
Carina Morris Frenchinfamous 14.885
Megan Stegura DH Clines Sonoita 14.895
Larry Gunderson Mr. Bohica 14.897
stacy nelson ts silent bid 14.898

Isabella Syvertson Howard The Dun 14.900
Megan Stegura DH Clines Sonoita 14.901
Isabella Syvertson Son Ofa Hickory Acre 14.909
Kayla Towner Frank 14.909

Isabella Syvertson Howard The Dun 14.912
Mackenzie Glab Pepper Dry Doc Jr 14.912

Carina Morris Frenchinfamous 14.921
Kayla Towner Frank 14.923
stacy nelson ts silent bid 14.937

Carina Morris VF Wheely Famous 14.943
Isabella Syvertson Howard The Dun 14.944
Megan Stegura DH Clines Sonoita 14.955
Emmy Luepke RC Special Feature 14.959
Larry Gunderson Rene's Cartel 14.961

Isabella Syvertson Son Ofa Hickory Acre 14.978
Mackenzie Glab Pepper Dry Doc Jr 14.989

Sherri Wright Ms Smart Sailing Doc 15.011
Mackenzie Glab Pepper Dry Doc Jr 15.017

Larry Gunderson Mr. Bohica 15.019
Sherri Wright Ms Smart Sailing Doc 15.022

Shannon McBride LRG Dandy Stripper 15.027

$1,000 Added Double Down Side Pot (Must have entered Spring Spectacular at least 1 day to be eligible)



Mary Callahan JMS Thisbugs For You 15.060
Ellie Johanson LB Boon 15.065

Isabella Syvertson Son Ofa Hickory Acre 15.070
stacy nelson ts silent bid 15.088
Lisa Wudtke EZ on the Corona Doc 15.089
Mia Desy Get Em Gabe 15.090
Mia Desy Get Em Gabe 15.090
Mia Desy Get Em Gabe 15.099

Kayla Towner Frank 15.107
Emmy Luepke RC Special Feature 15.109
Sherri Wright Ms Smart Sailing Doc 15.123

Sue Craig Laceys XXX Cash 15.124
Larry Gunderson Mr. Bohica 15.138

Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo 15.195
stacy nelson ts silent bid 15.196

Emmy Luepke RC Special Feature 15.197
Emmy Luepke RC Special Feature 15.209

Sue Craig Laceys XXX Cash 15.210
Larry Gunderson Mr. Bohica 15.222

Robert Viaene Smart N Goldseeker 15.235
Mary Callahan JMS Thisbugs For You 15.243
Laurie Viaene Bough Chicka Wowwow 15.255

Sue Craig Laceys XXX Cash 15.260
Robert Viaene Smart N Goldseeker 15.284

Sue Craig Laceys XXX Cash 15.286
Larry Gunderson Mr. Bohica 15.318 3d-1 162.00$ 

Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo 15.366 3d-2 81.00$ 
Sherri Wright Ms Smart Sailing Doc 15.366 3d-3 81.00$            
Larry Gunderson Mr. Bohica 15.378
Mary Callahan JMS Thisbugs For You 15.378

Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo 15.454
Mary Callahan JMS Thisbugs For You 15.462
Sherri Wright Ms Smart Sailing Doc 15.467
Emmy Luepke RC Special Feature 15.483
Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo 15.570
Larry Gunderson Rene's Cartel 15.598
Jackie Visnovec My big time Beduino 15.627
Amber Webber Chicks Genuine King 15.628
Amber Webber Chicks Genuine King 15.630
Sherri Wright A Dashing Blue Chick 15.640

Rhonda Boelk French Wooster 15.664
Stephanie MacKissock San Jo Lil Annie 15.677
Rhonda Boelk French Wooster 15.678
Morgan Lawson Sudden Streak Tafame 15.698
Sherri Wright A Dashing Blue Chick 15.719
Sherri Wright A Dashing Blue Chick 15.726

Chelsea Neuman White hot dinero 15.741
Stephanie MacKissock San Jo Lil Annie 15.761
Rhonda Boelk French Wooster 15.763
Amber Webber Chicks Genuine King 15.779
Jackie Visnovec My big time Beduino 15.807
Jackie Visnovec My big time Beduino 15.817 4d-1 122.00$          

Rhonda Boelk French Wooster 15.900 4d-2 73.00$ 
Larry Gunderson Rene's Cartel 15.923 4d-3 49.00$ 
Sherri Wright A Dashing Blue Chick 15.934

Morgan Lawson Sudden Streak Tafame 15.948
Rhonda Boelk French Wooster 15.952
Sherri Wright A Dashing Blue Chick 15.953

Rhonda Boelk French Wooster 16.092
Chelsea Neuman White hot dinero 16.112
Morgan Lawson Sudden Streak Tafame 16.189



Laurie Viaene Bough Chicka Wowwow 16.237
Jackie Visnovec My big time Beduino 16.397

Chelsea Neuman White hot dinero 16.523
Chelsea Neuman White hot dinero 16.578
Chelsea Neuman White hot dinero 16.759
Chelsea Neuman White hot dinero 17.000

Mackenzie Glab RPS Valentina 20.634
Carina Morris Frenchinfamous 20.708

Morgan Lawson Sudden Streak Tafame 20.752
Morgan Lawson Sudden Streak Tafame 21.163
Shannon McBride Swiss Niner 24.596

Mackenzie Glab RPS Valentina 29.425
Larry Gunderson Rene's Cartel 99.999

Shannon McBride Swiss Niner 914.565
Shannon McBride Swiss Niner 914.620
Shannon McBride Swiss Niner 914.633

stacy nelson ts silent bid 914.636
Isabella Syvertson Howard The Dun 914.697
Carina Morris VF Wheely Famous 914.754
Carina Morris Frenchinfamous 914.954

Shannon McBride Swiss Niner 915.024
Emmy Luepke RC Special Feature 915.060
Carina Morris Little Gold Wagon 915.167
Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo 915.275

Stephanie MacKissock San Jo Lil Annie 915.325
Lisa Wudtke EZ on the Corona Doc 915.361

Laurie Viaene Bough Chicka Wowwow 915.397
Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo 915.417
Laurie Viaene Dunit In Paris 915.633
Laurie Viaene Bough Chicka Wowwow 915.689
Sherri Wright A Dashing Blue Chick 915.768
Amber Webber Chicks Genuine King 915.980

Stephanie MacKissock San Jo Lil Annie 916.019
Robert Viaene Smart N Goldseeker 916.046

Morgan Lawson Sudden Streak Tafame 916.117
Mackenzie Glab RPS Valentina 916.118

Jackie Visnovec My big time Beduino 925.052
Jackie Visnovec My big time Beduino 999999.000
Robert Viaene Smart N Goldseeker 999999.900

Lisa Wudtke EZ on the Corona Doc 999999.900
Lisa Wudtke EZ on the Corona Doc 999999.900

Mackenzie Glab Pepper Dry Doc Jr 999999.900

1,621.00$      



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON 2 second split
5 Hailey Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Copper 20.827 1d-1 131$         
3 Katie Grymala Superior WI Doc Doll 21.587 1d-2 79$           1 down pole +5
1 Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Howard The Dun 21.921 1d-3 52$           2 down poles no time
6 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 22.018

10 Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Son Ofa Hickory Acre 22.080
18 Breana Seifermann Clearwater MN Boonslightboonsmal 22.366
9 Rhonda Boelk EMBARRASS MN French Wooster 22.400

15 Tanya Fey Woodstock MN O So Cournty 23.002 2d-1 87$           
4 Morgan Janisch Lake City SD Mr. Fashion Bandit 23.216 2d-2 52$           
8 Beth Wilson Mora MN I Likta Dirty Dance 25.672 2d-3 35$           

11 Shannon McBride Shevlin MN LRG Dandy Stripper 25.679
13 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet 27.250
2 chelsea neuman two rivers WI clyde 30.574

16 Sherrie McClanahan Clemens IA Ocean Pearl 31.233
7 Alexandra Ross Ham lake MN My magic mocha 34.323

12 Breana Seifermann Clearwater MN Bandit 999.999
14 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 999.999
17 Kelley Haberer Ashby MN Sonny Olend Dee 999.999

436$         

Open 2D Poles | Saturday, May 25, 2019, Hinckley, MN



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
51 Claire Neuman Dresser WI VF Eyesa Bad Girl Too 14.296 1d-1 545$       

109 Shannon McBride Shevlin MN LRG Dandy Stripper 14.414 1d-2 446$       
105 Sabrina Haugen Peposky MN Hammerin Gold 14.522 1d-3 330$       
107 Danni Harwood Deer River MN Id Bet Abill 14.567 1d-4 215$       
69 Carina Morris Rio WI VF Wheely Famous 14.579 1d-5 116$       
1 Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Crystal Sundown 14.664

100 Kayla Towner Gheen MN Frank 14.698
66 Cadence Magnuson Jasper MN BW Dashin N Cashin 14.778

2 Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Son Ofa Hickory Acre 14.846 2d-1 454$       
38 stacy nelson canyon MN ts silent bid 14.862 2d-2 372$       
34 Sherry Johnson Motley MN Skip Cash Ta Leroy 14.864 2d-3 275$       
58 Carina Morris Marshall MN TM Illusive 14.875 2d-4 179$       
93 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 14.880 2d-5 96$         
35 Carina Morris Rio WI Frenchinfamous 14.885
31 Hailey Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Copper 14.906
71 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 14.906
74 Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Chicks Dig Bogie 14.908
10 Isabella Syvertson Lake Park MN Howard The Dun 14.912
3 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 14.933

41 Sherri Wright Gilman WI Ms Smart Sailing Doc 15.011
21 Breighton Egland Ruthven IA Aqua Lena 15.055
29 Mia Desy Embarrass MN Get em Gabe 15.090
16 Rachael Petersen Alden MN Royale Reminic 15.093
88 Deborah Smith Siren WI Mormorsgem 15.098
45 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Fiddle Around Luck 15.128
57 Brooke Gaustad Andover MN OSUS pretty lady 15.164
22 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature 15.209
67 Larry Gunderson Angora MN Mr. Bohica 15.222
11 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI Rosie McFame 15.226

110 Carina Morris Rio WI Lone Star Cisco 15.234
70 Robert Viaene Marshall MN Smart N Goldseeker 15.235
39 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar 15.243
94 Hailey Sheldon Elk River MN French Shujet 15.249
13 Laurie Viaene Marshall MN Bough Chicka Wowwow 15.255
25 Sue Craig ZIMMERMAN MN Laceys XXX Cash 15.260

42 LORI ZABEL HORACE ND UNFADED FAME 15.364 3d-1 363$       
81 Tanya Fey Woodstock MN O So Country 15.394 3d-2 297$       
98 Breanna Jenkins Prior Lake MN Sheaka Sizzle 15.403 3d-3 220$       
76 Rachael Petersen Alden MN Tielin 15.435 3d-4 143$       
14 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.454 3d-5 77$         
63 Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry 15.499
97 Kaitlin Menzel Sun Prairie WI Reckless Kelly 15.545
15 Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Strait Texas Fire 15.622
78 Stacy Schultz Spring Valley WI GFQ Gotta Disco 15.629
82 Sherri Wright Gilman WI A dashing blue chick 15.640
61 Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Finest Chocolate 15.646
28 Rhonda Boelk EMBARRASS MN French Wooster 15.664
23 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.693
72 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame 15.698
37 Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Mardi Gras N Mudbugs 15.703
5 Stephanie MacKissock Little Falls MN San Jo Lil Annie 15.761

9 Jessica Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Wild Fling 15.830 4d-1 273$       
43 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Fame ta burn 15.862 4d-2 223$       

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1500 Added, Open 5d | Sunday, May 26, 2019, Hinckley, MN



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1500 Added, Open 5d | Sunday, May 26, 2019, Hinckley, MN

48 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl 15.878 4d-3 165$       
114 Melissa Lehmann Laporte MN Buster Miracle Perry 15.895 4d-4 107$       
55 Katie Grymala Superior WI Doc Doll 15.903 4d-5 58$         
86 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 15.981
27 Tammy Harris Zimmerman MN ThisFillysOnFire 16.008
32 Tammy Blegen Arco MN Just A Frosty Diamond 16.028
47 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 16.112
26 Heather Steele International Falls MN Chicos lil Bully 16.118
50 Jessica Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Elles French Fame 16.123
24 Chris Kleidon North Branch MN CK Shellys Sierra 16.237

89 Carter Richter Austin MN Frenchman Hotshot 16.304 5d-1 182$       
77 chelsea neuman two rivers WI clyde 16.330 5d-2 149$       

108 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Special Sakem Doll 16.392 5d-3 110$       
73 Charli Micklewright Cloquet MN Red Bug Austyn 16.441 5d-4 72$         

104 Velincya Andrade Balsam Lake WI Mr Corona Red 16.575 5d-5 39$         
56 Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz 16.598
60 Stacy Tlusty Westboro WI Drift Cat 16.631

115 Olivia Huhta Hinckley MN Annie May 16.758
116 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Dun 16.945
20 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 17.693
7 LORI ZABEL HORACE ND GIMMEALLYOURLOVIN 18.280

111 Hayley Sauber Hmapton MN High Oaks Twister 20.874
6 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll 99.999

18 Larry Gunderson Angora MN Rene's Cartel 99.999
19 Kelly Ploszay Barron WI Yawls Flashy Fire 99.999
53 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Minnow 99.999
85 Stephanie Kleidon North Branch MN Guinness Black 99.999

103 Shelby Johnson Grand Rapids MN Red Hot N Dashin 99.999
91 Shannon McBride Shevlin MN Swiss Niner 914.565
79 LORI ZABEL HORACE ND RF THREE TINY BARS 914.858
87 Danni Harwood Deer River MN VF Nonstop High 915.129
99 Jasmine Fitzl Wavson WI Pearls Western Annie 915.138
96 Kalli Sheldon Elk River MN Webbs Last Colt 915.142
12 Carina Morris Rio WI Little Gold Wagon 915.167

101 Cassidy Villeneuve Deer River MN Greatest Perks 915.217
112 Sierra Hoss Hinckley MN Seeing Double 915.309
52 Lisa Wudtke Princeton MN EZ on the Corona Doc 915.361
17 Kathleen Sahli Wyoming MN Docs Honey Par 915.402
49 Kelsey Wudtke princeton MN Cookie 915.474

113 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet 915.600
36 Jen Martin Adrian MN TQH smart Ransom 915.698
83 Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It 915.773
44 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 915.803
62 Jenna Gelo international falls MN Sugar 916.037
40 Carrie Hoeschen Kimball MN Western Spruce 916.058
4 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Littlilbit Smashed 916.217

80 Doug Fradenburgh Mankato MN Bugs Commander 916.238
95 Mariah Rud Prior Lake MN Chloe Dunit Nifty SS 916.279

106 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Turnin Famous Yawl 916.609
75 Jenna Harrington Forest lake MN Peaches 916.669
54 Riley Wudtke Princeton MN Prince 916.720
8 Lisa Becker Barron WI Friendly Force 917.108

64 Bobbi Harring Andover MN Reggie 917.237
84 Abbey Wudtke Princeton MN Rulers Share Ta Fame 917.364
59 Lisa Becker Barron WI Buck (nr) 920.324



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1500 Added, Open 5d | Sunday, May 26, 2019, Hinckley, MN

102 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My big time Beduino 925.052

5,506$    



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Crystal Sundown 14.664 1d-1 74$       

Kayla Towner Gheen MN Frank 14.698 1d-2 49$       
Cadence Magnuson Jasper MN BW Dashin N Cashin 14.778
Hailey Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Copper 14.906
Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Chicks Dig Bogie 14.908

Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom. 15.353 2d-1 63$       
Kaitlin Menzel Sun Prairie WI Reckless Kelly 15.545 2d-2 42$       

Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Strait Texas Fire 15.622
Kahlen Suelflow Osakis MN Finest Chocolate 15.646

Lawcyn Bledsoe Homer NE Mardi Gras N Mudbugs 15.703 3d-1 42$       
Josey Fey Weedstock MN Dopey 15.938 3d-2 28$       

Emma Tlusty WESTBORO WI Kenny 16.317 4d-1 32$       
Baysia Gaustad Andover MN Wimpys Dun Brass 16.568 4d-2 21$       
Melanie Doll Dresser WI Sheriff 17.629

Kalli Sheldon Elk River MN Webbs Last Colt 915.142
Trinity Beauvais Balsam Lake WI Wild Fling. 915.674

#N/A 351$     

TOP NOTCH EQUINE YOUTH 4d, $50 added | Sunday, May 25, 2019, Hinckley, MN
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